© 2022 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 03/25/22
RWLLED-SPEC
FEATURES
•	 Low profile LED wall luminaire with a variety of IES distributions for lighting
applications such as retail, commercial and industrial building mount
•	 Featuring Micro Strike Optics which maximizes target zone illumination with

Page 2/7 Rev. 03/25/22
RWLLED-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Example: RWL1–48L-10–3K7–2–UNV–BLS–E
CATALOG #
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Lumens Wattage LED Count CCT/CRI Voltage Distribution Finish
RWL1-48L-25-4K-3 3500lm 25 48L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type III Dark Bronze Textured
RWL1-48L-25-4K-4W 3500lm 25 48L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type IV Wide Dark Bronze Textured
RWL1-48L-45-4K-3 5500lm 45 48L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type III Dark Bronze Textured
RWL1-48L-45-4K-4W 5500lm 45 48L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V Type IV Wide Dark Bronze Textured
Control Options
Standalone
SCPREMOTE Order at least one per project location to program and control
Notes:
1 replace "xxx" with color option
CONTROLS
ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PARTS - MADE TO ORDER
Catalog Number Description
WP-BB-XXX Accessory for conduit entry1,
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – – –
Series # LEDs - Wattage CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage Color
RWL1 Ratio Wall 1
RWL2 Ratio Wall 2
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
2 IES TYPE II1
3 IES TYPE III
4W IES TYPE IV
UNV 120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
48L-10 1,000 Lumens4
48L-15 2,000 Lumens4
48L-20 2,500 Lumens4
48L-25 3,500 Lumens
48L-35 4,500 Lumens
48L-45 5,500 Lumens4
160L-45 6,500 Lumens
160L-50 7,500 Lumens
160L-65 9,500 Lumens
160L-80 11,000 Lumens
160L-95 13,000 Lumens
160L-115 15,000 Lumens
160L-135 17,500 Lumens
160L-155 19,500 Lumens
Notes:
1 Only available with RWL2
2 wiSCAPE Gateway required for system programming
3 Specific voltage selection is required
4 Not available with 347/480V